
Patsy Malicki
Account Manager 

Office: (248) 597-0888
Cell: (586) 854-7797

Email: 
pmalicki@deltarfasteners.com

Jim Tisol
Engineering

Office: +1 (715) 720-3342
Cell: +1 (715) 559-4834

jtisol@deltarfasteners.com

Michelle Bozinovski
Engineering

Office: (248) 589-2593
Cell: (586) 615-3963

mbozinovski@deltarfasteners.com

Tim Pearson
Engineering Manager

Office: +1 (708) 720-3019
Cell +1 (773) 909-9670

tpearson@deltarfasteners.com

Gene Harris
Account Manager

Office: (248) 589-1688
Cell: (248) 568-4146

gharris@deltarfasteners.com

Interior Exterior Body & Routing

Gwen Steinmetz
Ford Sales Manager - NA
Office: +1 (715) 720-3338
Cell: +1 (715) 577-9932

gsteinmetz@deltarfasteners.com

Shannon Pfuhl
Ford Commercial Coordinator

Office: +1 (248) 588-8337 
Cell: +1 (586) 549-4121

spfuhl@deltarfasteners.com

Ford Administrative 
Assistant

Office: (248) 588-0829
fordadmin@deltarfasteners.com

Manager & Coordinator  NA Sales & Engineering

Shannon Moesta
Account Manager

Cell: (248) 404-5408
smoesta@deltarfasteners.com

SA Sales & Engineering

LUIZ RODRIGUEZ
SALES

OFFICE: +55 11 5515 5886
CELL: +55 11 9276 3572
luizrodriguez@itw.com.br

Andre
ENGINEERER
OFFICE: +55 

CELL: +55 



Aaron Leigh
Sales Manager

Office: (248) 588-1611
Cell: (248) 804-9137

aleigh@itwautomotive.com

Christine Higgins
Sales Coordinator

Office: (248) 589-3655
chiggins@itwautomotive.com

Sales & Engineering

Manager & Coordinator 

Jim Khury
Ford  Account Manager
Office: (248) 588-2480
jkhury@itwautomotive

Amber Doyle
Tier Sales Representative

Office: (248) 588-5892
adoyle@itwautomotive.com

Chris Bidlake
Application Engineer Manager

Office: (248) 588-0679
cbidlake@itwautomotive.com

Greg Buczynski
Application Engineer

Office: (847) 238-5493
gregb@itwshakeproof.com



RANDY LEEDY
SALES MANAGER

OFFICE: +1 (248) 589-1786
CELL: +1 (586) 256-6011
rleedy@deltarfasteners.com

Tier Accounts

BETH TOOMEY
TIER COORDINATOR

OFFICE: +1 (248) 589-2491
CELL: +1 (810) 523-5216

btoomey@deltarfasteners.com

LYNN GRIFFOR
TIER SALE COORDINATOR

OFFICE: +1 (248) 918 4244
CELL: +1 (810) 650 1954
lgriffor@deltarfasteners.com

Tier Manager & Coordinator Premium Tier Tier Type 2

ERIC KENDALL
WEATHERSTRIP & SAFETY 

ACCOUNT MANAGER
CELL: +1 (248) 971-5746

ekendall@deltarfasteners.com

JILL KIRCHEN
WEATHERSTRIP COORDINATOR

OFFICE: +1 (715) 720-3298
CELL: +1 (715) 828-4783

jillkirchen@deltarfasteners.com



Tobias  Oszlanyi
Sales (Plastics)

Desk: +49 211-90-33946
Cell: +49 175-26-88313 

tobias.oszlanyi@itw-delfast.de

Norbert  Fuhrmann
Engineering

Cell: 011 49 221 903-3941 
norbert.fuhrmann@itw-delfast.de

Juan Medel
Sales (Metal)

Desk: +34 (93) 7007736
Cell: +34 (60) 9128245 
jma@itwmikalor.com

Stephan Peltzer
GM & Ford Sales and Eng. Mgr

Office: +49 (2421) 207621
Cell: 49 (151) 16709632

stephan.peltzer@itw-delfast.de 
speltzer@ford.com

Irina Mihai
Ford Administration

Phone 34 93 844 31 3 1
i.mihai.deltar@itwspain.com

Manager & Coordinator 
Sales & Engineering

Victor Diez
Engineering

Direct: + 34 93 700 77 36
vdh@itwmikalor.com

MetalPlastic



Allande Johnson
Sales Manager

Office: +91‐9677047246
allandej@itwdelfast.in

MURALIDHARAN JK
ACCOUNT MANAGER

OFFICE: + 91 2137-253506 
CELL: +91 9840 147545 

muralidharanjk@iitwdelfast.in

PAULINE
SALES COORDINATOR

OFFICE: +1 (86) 21‐54425260 
CELL: +1 (86) 18621536039
yuanlijuan@itwshanghai.com

CHINA INDIA

RAU LU                                     
ENGINEERING

CELL: +1 (86) 18502385655
raolu@itwshanghai.com

Zou Jianguo (邹建国）
Office: 21 5442 0880

Mobile:+86 18696750926 
Email: zoujianguo@itwshanghai.com

Alvin Luo/罗政
Engineering Coordinator

luozheng@itwshanghai.com


